Assignment
1. Work Samples
2. Résumé

3. Cover Letter
4. Frosh/Soph Spot Check

5. ePortfolio spotcheck #1
7. Work Experience

8. Product Evidence

9. Linked In profile

Due Date Completion Date

10-10-22
10-18-22
10-31-22
12-12-22
3-6-2023

3-22-23
2-6-23

10-10-22
10-18-22
10-31-22
12-12-22
3-6-2023

3-22-23
2-6-23

Creativity (1- 5)
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Professionalism (1 - 5)
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Mechanics (1 - 5)
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Total

13

15

15

15
15
15
15

Comments

Looks really good. i like the background and Your
grammar looks good as well.

This looks so good. Everything is really easy access
as well.

SUPER CUTE! | love it and everything is easy
accesible.

SUPA SUPA GOOD

looks really good.

Looks good. Easy accesible.

Ashlyn's Work Samg
Rough Draft
Ashlyn's Website

Ashlyn's Website
Ashlyn's Website

Ashlyn's Website
Linked In Profile


https://akszabo100.wixsite.com/my-site-1/onramp
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Schg1zlcCoNW7BF-wRkPSbmSTJnTGr1W/view?usp=sharing
https://akszabo100.wixsite.com/my-site-1/onramp
https://akszabo100.wixsite.com/my-site-1/work-preparation
https://akszabo100.wixsite.com/my-site-1/copy-of-onramp
https://akszabo100.wixsite.com/my-site-1/copy-of-onramp
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashlyn-szabo-1649a6264/

