Assignment	Due Date	Completion Date	Creativity (1-5)	Professionalism (1 - 5)	Mechanics (1 - 5)	Tota	al	Comments	
1. Work Samples									
2. Résumé	10-10-22	10-10-22	5	4	4		13		Ashlyn's Work Sam
3. Cover Letter	10-18-22	10-18-22	5	5	5			Looks really good. i like the background and Your grammar looks good as well.	Rough Draft
4. Frosh/Soph Spot Check	10-31-22	10-31-22	5	5	5	,		This looks so good. Everything is really easy access as well.	Ashlyn's Website
5. ePortfolio spotcheck #1	12-12-22	12-12-22	5	5	5			SUPER CUTE!! I love it and everything is easy accesible.	Ashlyn's Website
7. Work Experience	3-6-2023	3-6-2023	5	5	5	5	15	SUPA SUPA GOOD	Ashlyn's Website
8. Product Evidence	3-22-23	3-22-23	5	5	5		15	looks really good.	Ashlyn's Website
9. Linked In profile	2-6-23	2-6-23	5	5	5		15	Looks good. Easy accesible.	Linked In Profile